46
FUEL FILTERS - SPIN ON CARTRIDGE STYLE FFS-10
Product Features
•	 High Flow Fuel Filter, complete with 10 micron
Spin-On	style	filter	cartridge
•	 Aluminum Die Cast Head, vacuum
impregnated for leakproof operation
•	 Inlet & Outlet threaded 1” (F)

FLOW RATE
Max. Flow: 20 GPM (75 LPM)
Ordering Information
CAT. NR. ORDERING NR. FILTER ELEMENT INLET/OUTLET
Fuel Filter
FFS/10/BSP 45900 10 µ Filter 1" BSP (F)
FFS/10/N 45901 10 µ Filter 1" NPT(F)
FFS/10WB/BSP 45902 10 µ Water Block Filter 1" BSP (F)
FFS/10WB/N 45903 10 µ Water Block Filter 1" NPT(F)
Replacement Cartridge
FF/FFS/10 45910 10 µ Filter
FF/FFS/10-WB 45911 10 µ Water Block Filter 1-1/2”-16 UNF
Threads